
 

Warren Township Preschool Calendar 2019-20 
Mt. Horeb School - 80 Mount Horeb Road Warren, New Jersey 07059  

 

 

September 

Tuesday, Sept. 3 Preschool Walkthrough  
1:30 - 2:00 

Wednesday, Sept. 4 First Day of Preschool 

Monday, Sept. 30 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Rosh Hashanah 

October 

Wednesday, Oct. 9 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Yom Kippur 

Monday, Oct. 14 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Professional Development 
Columbus Day 

Tuesday, Oct. 15 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Professional Development 

November 

Monday, Nov. 4 REGULAR PRESCHOOL 
SESSIONS  AM and PM 
Evening Preschool Conferences  

Tuesday, Nov. 5 PRESCHOOL CLOSED 
Preschool Conferences  

Wednesday. Nov. 6 PRESCHOOL CLOSED 
Preschool Conferences 

Thursday & Friday, 
Nov. 7 & 8 

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED  
NJEA Convention 

Wednesday, Nov. 27 PRESCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday & Friday, 
Nov. 28 & 29 

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED  
Thanksgiving Recess 

December 

Friday, Dec.  20 PRESCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, Dec. 23 thru 
Monday, Dec. 31 

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Winter Recess 

 

 

January 

Wednesday, Jan. 1 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Winter Recess 

Monday, Jan. 20 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 

Friday, Feb. 14 PRESCHOOL CLOSED 
Winter Showcase  

Monday, Feb. 17 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Presidents Day 

March  

April 

Monday, Apr. 6 - 
Friday, Apr. 10  

ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED  
Spring Recess 

May 

Thursday, May 21  PRESCHOOL CLOSED  
Professional Development 

Friday, May 22 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Professional Development 

Monday, May 25 ALL SCHOOLS CLOSED 
Memorial Day 

June 

Monday, June 15 
(Tentative) 
 

Preschool Moving Up 
Ceremony - Time 2:00 
 
All morning and afternoon 
session preschool students are 
invited to attend the moving up 
ceremony in the afternoon.  

Wednesday, June 
17* 

Last Day - Preschool Only 
*subject to change based on 
number of snow days used 

 

 


